Power Factor Compensation System
Norelco NACB
NACB  • POWER FACTOR COMPENSATION SYSTEM 2
Table of contents
							       Sivu
Table of contents					     2
General description 					     2
NACBR+L Wall-mounted compensation systems		  3

1) NACBL is an empty cabin, which can be mounted with capacitor bank mentioned on the table, Max. amount is 6 banks.
POWER
TYPE CODE
In FUSE CAPACITOR BANK RESERVE SPACE
DIMENSIONS OTHER
KVAR A A KVAR KVAR
1) NACBL 58404355 -- -- -- -- 2250x524x750
2 x 12,5 NLU 2x12,5 58404386   2 x 12,5 kvar condensator 250x425x450
2 x 25 NLU 2 x 25 58404382  2 x 25 kvar condensator 250x425x450
25 NLU25 58404370 36 25 kvar condensator module 250x425x450
50 NLU50 58404362 72 50 kvar condensator module 250x425x450
7NACB  • POWER FACTOR COMPENSATION SYSTEM
NACBL standard sizes and capacitor banks
NACBL Structural Drawing
norelco.fi
 Norelco Oy, PO.Box 28, FI-57201 SAVONLINNA, Finland | tel. +358 (0) 15 57 67 70, fax. +358 (0) 15 57 67 710
e-mail: info@norelco.fi
NorSwitch Factory Made
Primary Substation
NorMega Withdrawable
MV Switchgear
Modular MV Switchboard
System NorMax